Lee Valley Youth Results
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Under 12 Boys
Noah Hobbs
Owen Prenelle
Alfie Salmon
Benjamin Bisson
Samuel Leslie
Thulain Mlumbo
Max Rethman
Jack Charlton-Hunt
Oliver Gardiner
Harry Jey

Under 14 Boys
Max Bolton

Joe Kiely
Klaidas Lazickas
Oisin Murphy
Harrison Powell
Dexter Mansel-Thomas
Ritchie Selfe
Alex Dale

Adam Allen
Charlie Marshall

Under 16 Boys
Samuel Allen
William Raymond
Liam Hanks

Logan De Monchaux-Irons

Louis Bilyard
Samuel Bardill
Callum Pike Mullins
Samuel Painter
Ben Selfe

Fred Gill

Max Blake

Owen Williams

Under 12 Girls
Caitlin Loveless
Eleanor Bolton
Leah Warrilow

Under 14 Girls
Sophie Lewis
Imogen Chastell
Jemma Bowler
lona Moir

Maya Teufel Tarlton

Under 16 Girls
Lorna Bowler
Kate Wootton
Jemma Doyle

Sheetl

893952
886794
934577
999656
1034266
1079451
948141
1149144
1158302
828437

1022344
878852
995021
920301
471146
989430
928171
990143
823271
994189

1013099
719268
945009
723152
471849
821266
880314
974222
926517
991839
975958
725876

962758
1022347
1086233

871868
939469
919813
1107679
466007

919811
1111004
1068397

Page 1

Barking & Dagenham CC

Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club
Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club
Hillingdon Slipstreamers

Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club
Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club
Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club
Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club
Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club
Barking & Dagenham CC

Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club
Welwyn Wheelers CC
Barking & Dagenham CC
Hillingdon Slipstreamers

Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club
Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club
Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club
Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club
Strada-Sport

Barking & Dagenham CC

Essex Roads CC

Welwyn Wheelers CC
Barking & Dagenham CC
Cycling Club Hackney

Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club
Cycling Club Hackney
Cycling Club Hackney

Private Member

Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club
Chelmer CC

Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club
Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club

Hillingdon Slipstreamers
Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club
Barking & Dagenham CC

Cycle Club Ashwell (CCA)
Welwyn Wheelers CC
Hillingdon Slipstreamers
Barking & Dagenham CC

Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club

Hillingdon Slipstreamers
Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club
Lee Valley Youth Cycling Club
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